CITY COUNCIL
Andy Wienk - Mayor
John McMasters
Donna Bumann
Jodi Hope
Kristen Longville
Joe Schnell
Brian Verhey

## City of Lake Preston\_ "Looking to the future with you." DAKOTA

FINANCE OFFICER
Brenda Klug

CITY ATTORNEY
John Delzer

## Fee: \$5 per day - Ordinance 3-1-4

Business Information	
Business Name:	Website:
Street Address:	City/State/Zip:
Office Phone:	Type of Product Being Sold:
Applicant Personal Information	
Name:	Phone:
Names of Peddlers	
Name:	Name:
Vehicle Information	Number of Vehicles:
Venicle information	
Year/Make/Model/Color	
Year/Make/Model/Color	
Year/Make/Model/Color Year/Make/Model/Color	
Year/Make/Model/Color Year/Make/Model/Color Year/Make/Model/Color	
Year/Make/Model/Color Year/Make/Model/Color Year/Make/Model/Color Year/Make/Model/Color	To:
Year/Make/Model/Color Year/Make/Model/Color Year/Make/Model/Color Year/Make/Model/Color Permits Dates	
Year/Make/Model/Color Year/Make/Model/Color Year/Make/Model/Color Year/Make/Model/Color  Permits Dates  From:	To: To:

111 3rd St. NE • P.O. BOX 397 • Lake Preston, SD 57249

Office: (605) 847 – 4140

Website: http://www.lakeprestonsd.com • E-Mail: lakepreston@mchsi.com